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Srl.
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12

13

14
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Roll Number

233554-12-0001

233554-12-0003

233554-12-0004

233554-12-0006

233554-12-0010

233554-12-0011

233554-12-0012

233554-12-0014

233554-12-0015

233554-12-0016

233554-12-0018

233554-12-0021

233554-12-0026

233554-12-0027

233554-12-0029

233554-12-0030

Reg. No.

554-1211-0828-23

554-1211-0830-23

554-1211-0833-23

554-1211-0835-23

554-1211-0864-23

554-1211-0870-23

554-1211-0875-23

554-1211-0879-23

554-1211-0881-23

554-1212-0857-23

554-1212-0871-23

554-1212-0880-23

554-1214-0838-23

554-1214-0839-23

554-1214-0861-23

554-1214-0862-23

Form No

5540616

5540618

5540651

5540653

5540744

5540753

5540760

5540764

5540772

5540732

5540754

5540771

5540656

5540657

5540741

5540742

Candidate Name

SUJATA DAS

BITHIKA MAITY

MOUMITA BHUNIA

JOYASHRI MAITY

SUPRIYA MANNA

SHREYA DAS

DEBOLINA RATH

SANGITA KHUTIA

APARNA KAR

MAMPI MONDAL

LISHA MONDAL

AYANTIKA DAS

RANITA MANDAL

NILANJANA MANDAL

ANIMA MONDAL

TANUSREE NATH

Father's/Guardian's Name

JAYDEB DAS

BISWAJIT MAITY

PRATAP BHUNIA

SWAPAN MAITY

Kamala Kanta Manna

MANAS KUMAR DAS

BISWANATH RATH

MADAN MOHAN KHUNTIA

BADAL KAR

BISWAJIT MONDAL

BISWAJIT MONDAL

SUPRABHAT DAS

BHABATOSH MANDAL

TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL

SURESH MONDAL

TAPAN NATH

1

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

2

MzOO
(CC-1) (TH)

MzOO
(CC-1) (TH)

MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
MzOO
(CC-1) (TH)
MzZOO
(CC-1) (TH)

MzOO
(CC-1) (TH)

MzOO
(CC-1) (TH)

MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
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Female
Subject Details >
4 5 6
CONS
(CVAC-1.2)
BGND CONS
(IDC-1) (TH) (CVAC-1.2)
BGND CONS
(IDC-1) (TH) (CVAC-1.2)
BGND
(IDC-1) (TH)
ENVS
(CVAC-1.1)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. FormNo  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
17 233554-12-0031 554-1214-0868-23 5540751  PRATIMA MONDAL PRABHAS MONDAL MBOT BGND
(CC-1) (TH) (IDC-1) (TH)
18 233554-12-0033 554-1214-0877-23 5540762  ANULEKHA SHYAMAL BIJOY SHYAMAL CONS
(CVAC-1.2)
19 233554-12-0034 554-1214-0887-23 5540785 SUDIPA DAS UTTAM KUMAR DAS MBOT MZOO CONS
(Cc-1) (CC-1) (PR) (CVAC-1.2)
20 233554-12-0038 554-1211-0885-23 5540783 RUBIRANI PARIA BISWAJIT PARIA MMTH MPHS
(CC-1) (TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
21 233554-12-0039 554-1212-0886-23 5540784  AMBIKA DAS AKHIL DAS MMTH
(CC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



